Price comparison of commonly used Inductive
Proximity Switches
3 WIRE DC, PNP, NORMALLY OPEN (STANDARD RANGE)
PART NUMBER
COMPETTITOR
PRICE
XECRO PRICE DESCRIPTION Sn(mm)
IPS12-S2PO50-A12 ± R900.00 R344.00 M12, FLUSH, L=50mm 2
IPS12-N4PO50-A12  ± R1,000.00 R344.00 M12, NON-FLUSH, L=50mm 4
IPS18-S5PO79-A12 ± R1,000.00 R396.00 M18, FLUSH, L=55mm 5
IPS18-N8PO79-A12 ± R1,100.00 R396.00 M18, NON-FLUSH, L=55 8
IPS30-S10PO79-A12 ± R1,300.00 R589.00 M30, FLUSH, L=79mm 10
IPS30-N15PO79-A12 ± R1,200.00 R589.00 M30, NON-FLUSH, L=79mm 15
2 WIRE DC, PNP, NORMALLY OPEN (STANDARD RANGE)
PART NUMBER
COMPETTITOR
PRICE
XECRO PRICE DESCRIPTION Sn(mm)
IPS12-S2DO68-A12 ± R1,200.00 R578.00 M12, FLUSH, L=68mm 2
IPS12-N4DO68-A12 ± R1,200.00 R578.00 M12, NON-FLUSH, L=68mm 4
IPS18-S5DO79-A12 ± R1,100.00 R770.00 M18, FLUSH, L=79mm 5
IPS18-N8DO79-A12 ± R1,200.00 R835.00 M18, NON-FLUSH, L=79mm 8
IPS30-S10DO79-A12 ± R1,200.00 R825.00 M30, FLUSH, L=79mm 10
IPS30-N15DO79-A12 ± R1,200.00 R825.00 M30, NON-FLUSH, L=79mm 15
Prices are subject to change.  Please contact Instek Control.
For more information contact Instek Control:
+27 12 998 6326  |  info@instek.co.za
MOST RELIABLE SENSOR TECHNOLOGY
accuracy  deter mine s r esults